AMERICAS
ARGENTINA
Piab Argentina S.A.
25 de Mayo 1807
San Martín
AR-1650 BUENOS AIRES
Phone: +54 11 4713 8550

Vacuum Conn. 3” VC3
Vacuum Conn. 4” VC4
Filter type Code
Textile filter 01 TX1
Textile filter 02 TX2
Textile filter 04 TX4
Textile filter 06 TX6
Pleated filter 00 P0
Pleated filter 02 P2
Pleated filter 04 P4
Pleated filter 06 P6
Pleated rod filter 00 PR0
Pleated rod filter 01 PR1
Pleated rod filter 02 PR2
Pleated rod filter 04 PR4
Pleated rod filter 06 PR6
Inlet diameter Code
TC Inlet Ø 25 (1”) 25T
TC Inlet Ø 51 (2”) 51T
TC Inlet Ø 76 (3”) 76T
TC Inlet Ø 102 (4”) 102T
Inlet Ø 25 (1”) 25
Inlet Ø 32 (1 ¼”) 32
Inlet Ø 38 (1 ½”) 38
Inlet Ø 51 (2”) 51
Inlet Ø 63 (2 ½”) 63
Inlet Ø 76 (3”) 76
Inlet Ø 102 (4”) 102
No Inlet 0
Batch volume Code
Volume 2L (0.07 cf) 2
Volume 3L (0.11 cf) 3
Volume 7L (0.25 cf) 7
Volume 14L (0.49 cf) 14
Volume 33L (1.17 cf) 33
Volume 56L (1.98 cf) 56
No volume 0
Discharge type Code
Cone Opening C
Full Opening F
Cone Opening, bridging CB
No discharge 0
Control Code
Control VU EP-1 EP
Control CU-1A 1A
Control CU-1B 1B
Control CU-2A 2A
Control CU-2B 2B
Control PPT/RS RS
No control 0
Material Code
Antistatic & AL AAL
Antistatic & SS ASS
Silicon & AL QAL
Silicon & SS QSS
Special Technical
documents
Code
ATEX EX
2.2 2
IQ/OQ Q
ATEX + 2.2 EX2
IQ/OQ + ATEX QEX
IQ/OQ + 2.2 Q2
IQ/OQ + 2.2 + ATEX Q2EX
No special documentation 0
piFLOW®i/f piFLOW®ppiFLOW®i/f piFLOW®p